INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIAL FINAL ALLOCATION 2010-2011

40 DAY PRIOR YEAR INITIAL INCREASE CORE NON-CORE
MEMBERSHIP ADJUSTMENT ALLOCATION ALLOCATION AMOUNT BASAL BASAL
SCHOOL NAME $ 40.05 (ADJUSTMENT) (50%) (50%)
PUBLIC SCHOOLS:
FY 2011
Alamogordo Public Schools 6291.0 0.00 $251,971.51 $218,077 33741.51 $125,986 $125,986
Albuguerque Public Schools 93793.0 0.00 $3,756,662.44 $3,093,020 661483.44 $1,878,331 $1,878,331
Animas Public Schools 222.0 (615.00) $8,276.70 $9,524 (638.30) $4,138 $4,139
Artesia Public Schools 3544.0 0.00 $141,946.75 $125,905 15953.75 $70,973 $70,974
Aztec Municipal Schools 3327.0 0.00 $133,255.32 $112,314 20862.32 $66,628 $66,627
Belen Consolidated Schools 4627.0 0.00 $185,323.82 $166,050 19157.82 $92,662 $92,662
Bernalillo Public Schools 3083.0 0.00 $123,482.46 $113,987 9415.46 $61,741 $61,741
Bloomfield Public Schools 3002.0 0.00 $120,238.19| $111,583 8577.19 $60,119 $60,119
Capitan Public Schools 510.0 0.00 $20,426.87 $17,738 2676.87 $10,213 $10,214
Carlsbad Municipal Schools 5882.0 0.00 $235,589.95 $202,396 33052.95 $117,795 $117,795
Carrizozo Municipal Schools 161.0 (538.00) $5,910.48 $7,209 (764.52) $2,955 $2,955
Central Consolidated Schools 6274.0 0.00 $251,290.61 $231,912 19216.61 $125,645 $125,646
Chama Valley Schools 400.0 (27.00) $15,994.08 $13,993 2018.08 $7,997 $7,997
Cimarron Public Schools 423.0 (216.00) $16,726.29 $14,406 2526.29 $8,363 $8,363
Clayton Municipal Schools 550.0 0.00 $22,028.98| $20,700 1314.98 $11,014 $11,015
Cloudcroft Municipal Schools 4130 0.00 $16,541.76 $15,438 1093.76 $8,271 $8,271
Clovis Municipal Schools 8417.0 0.00 $337,123.54 $301,956 34956.54 $168,562 $168,562
Cobre Consolidated Schools 1287.0 (1,184.00) $50,363.82 $50,493 1021.82 $25,182 $25,182
Corona Public Schools 73.0 (64.00) $2,859.85 $3,055 (133.15) $1,430 $1,430
Cuba Independent Schools 619.0 (989.00) $23,803.62 $26,023 (1247.38) $11,902 $11,902
Deming Public Schools 5406.0 0.00 $216,524.87 $183,718 32678.87 $108,262 $108,263
Des Moines Public Schools 74.0 0.00 $2,963.90 $3,380 (419.10) $1,482 $1,482
Dexter Public Schools 1024.0 0.00 $41,013.96 $37,322 3665.96 $20,507 $20,507
Dora Public Schools 269.0 (46.00) $10,728.18 $8,490 2278.18 $5,364 $5,364
Dulce Public Schools 684.0 0.00 $27,396.04 $23,766 3613.04 $13,698 $13,698
Elida Municipal Schools 119.0 0.00 $4,766.27 $4,530 233.27 $2,383 $2,383
Espanola Public Schools 4333.0 0.00 $173,548.33 $147,092 26353.33 $86,774 $86,774
Estancia Public Schools 867.0 (2,770.00) $31,955.69 $35,927 (1222.31) $15,978 $15,978
Eunice Public Schools 576.0 0.00 $23,070.35 $20,734 2321.35 $11,535 $11,535
Farmington Public Schools 10485.0 0.00 $419,952.51 $364,612 55085.51 $209,976 $209,977
Floyd Municipal Schools 226.0 0.00 $9,051.91 $8,573 472.91 $4,526 $4,526
Fort Sumner Public Schools 305.0 (533.00) $11,683.07 $11,939 270.07 $5,842 85,841
Gadsden Independent Schools 13904.0 0.00 $556,892.67 $487,416 69136.67 $278,446 $278,447
Gallup-McKinley County Schools 11717.0 0.00 $469,297.43 $431,102 37894.43 $234,649 $234,648
Grady Public Schools 106.0 0.00 $4,245,59 $4,426 (183.41) $2,123 $2,123
Grants-Cibola County Schools 3509.0 0.00 $140,544.91 $126,846 13609.91 $70,272 $70,273
Hagerman Public School 4300 0.00 $17,222.66 $15,228 1983.66 $8,611 $8,612
2010-2011 FINAL Allocation 24JAN2011 Rev 04 06 11 by SGL for SBW Page 1




